
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
234 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

235 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

236 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

237 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 6.000 EA 1.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

238 MPLSA058-EA MPLSA058-EA 30.000 EA 147.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

239 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 6.000 EA 1.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

240 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 2.000 EA 0.140 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.144 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
UPD Durban Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 33000000496427 / 27.03.2025

0080690800 / 25.03.2025

0000015030

0080690800 / 25.03.2025

4500166394 / 25.03.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party
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3610 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
241 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 54.000 EA 116.640 KG 0.009 CBM 0.000 EA 54.000 EA

242 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

243 MPLSA222-EA MPLSA222-EA 14.000 EA 70.840 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

244 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 196.000 EA 999.600 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 196.000 EA

245 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

246 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

247 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 14.000 EA 3.920 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

248 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

304 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

305 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

306 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

307 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 6.000 EA 1.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

308 MPLSA058-EA MPLSA058-EA 30.000 EA 147.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

309 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 6.000 EA 1.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

310 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 2.000 EA 0.140 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

311 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 54.000 EA 116.640 KG 0.009 CBM 0.000 EA 54.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
312 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

313 MPLSA222-EA MPLSA222-EA 14.000 EA 70.840 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

314 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 196.000 EA 999.600 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 196.000 EA

315 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

316 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

317 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 14.000 EA 3.920 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

318 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA
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